Rang Concurrent(s)
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Alicia Veilleux

Ariane Allard

Maggy Laurendeau
Alyson Castonguay
Angélie Poirier

Edith Bergeron-Montcalm
Eve Bernier

Amélia Briere

Anne Marie Champagne

B

Skate Canada

Date:

8-févr.-2025

Invitation Claude-Routhier

Victoriaville

6 février 2025 au 9 février 2025
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 51) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Lac-Mégantic

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Princeville

Victoriaville

Princeville

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Trois-Riviéres

Région
ER

CC

CcC

CcC

CC

CcC

CcC

MA

17:50:04

Louise Perrier

A

Patinage Canada

Points

22.21
18.77
18.41
17.61
17.50
17.22
17.21
11.45



